

FED AID NO HSIP-0301(34)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, ISLANDS & MARKINGS

US 301 @ SR 1121 & SR 2243

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|------|--|----------|----------|----------|---------|-----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 21000.00 | | 23135.00 |
| 0002 | 0000400000-N | 801 | CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING | Lump Sum | | 8675.00 | | 4500.00 |
| 0003 | 0001000000-E | 200 | CLEARING & GRUBBING | Lump Sum | | 12100.00 | | 4000.00 |
| 0004 | 0043000000-N | 226 | GRADING | Lump Sum | | 66400.00 | | 131725.00 |
| 0005 | 0050000000-E | 226 | SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING | 0.05 ACR | 10000.00 | 500.00 | 1.00 | 0.05 |
| 0006 | 0106000000-E | 230 | BORROW EXCAVATION | 850 CY | 12.00 | 10200.00 | 12.00 | 10200.00 |
| 0007 | 0318000000-E | 300 | FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS | 25 TON | 73.20 | 1830.00 | 35.00 | 875.00 |
| 0008 | 0320000000-E | 300 | FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE | 120 SY | 7.10 | 852.00 | 3.00 | 360.00 |
| 0009 | 0366000000-E | 310 | 15" RC PIPE CULV III | 168 LF | 65.00 | 10920.00 | 52.00 | 8736.00 |
| 0010 | 0448200000-E | 310 | 15" RCP CULV CLASS IV | 148 LF | 65.00 | 9620.00 | 78.00 | 11544.00 |
| 0011 | 0448400000-E | 310 | 24" RCP CULV CLASS IV | 128 LF | 96.50 | 12352.00 | 150.00 | 19200.00 |
| 0012 | 1220000000-E | 545 | INCIDENTAL STONE BASE | 25 TON | 73.40 | 1835.00 | 40.00 | 1000.00 |
| 0013 | 1330000000-E | 607 | INCIDENTAL MILLING | 560 SY | 15.20 | 8512.00 | 14.70 | 8232.00 |
| 0014 | 1491000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C | 405 TON | 65.00 | 26325.00 | 68.00 | 27540.00 |
| 0015 | 1503000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C | 465 TON | 65.00 | 30225.00 | 65.00 | 30225.00 |
| 0016 | 1523000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C | 820 TON | 65.00 | 53300.00 | 52.75 | 43255.00 |
| 0017 | 1575000000-E | 620 | ASP FOR PLANT MIX | 90 TON | 598.00 | 53820.00 | 577.00 | 51930.00 |
| 0018 | 1693000000-E | 654 | ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR | 25 TON | 319.00 | 7975.00 | 300.00 | 7500.00 |
| 0019 | 2286000000-N | 840 | MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT | 1 EA | 2855.00 | 2855.00 | 2250.00 | 2250.00 |
| 0020 | 2354200000-N | 840 | FRAME W/GRATE 840.24 STD | 1 EA | 685.00 | 685.00 | 650.00 | 650.00 |
| 0021 | 2612000000-E | 848 | 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY | 25 SY | 70.00 | 1750.00 | 80.00 | 2000.00 |
| 0022 | 2655000000-E | 852 | 5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN) | 125 SY | 70.00 | 8750.00 | 80.00 | 10000.00 |
| 0023 | 4589000000-N | SP | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL | Lump Sum | | 62000.00 | | 43000.00 |
| 0024 | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 | 3,800 LF | 0.72 | 2736.00 | 0.85 | 3230.00 |
| 0025 | 4686000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120 | 6,100 LF | 0.82 | 5002.00 | 0.95 | 5795.00 |
| 0026 | 4697000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS | 280 LF | 4.00 | 1120.00 | 4.00 | 1120.00 |
| 0027 | 4725000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS | 7 EA | 125.00 | 875.00 | 150.00 | 1050.00 |
| 0028 | 4900000000-N | 1251 | PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS | 75 EA | 5.50 | 412.50 | 7.00 | 525.00 |
| 0029 | 6000000000-E | 1605 | TEMPORARY SILT FENCE | 700 LF | 2.50 | 1750.00 | 2.50 | 1750.00 |
| 0030 | 6018000000-E | 1620 | SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING | 50 LB | 2.00 | 100.00 | 2.00 | 100.00 |
| 0031 | 6021000000-E | 1620 | FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING | 0.23 TON | 1000.00 | 230.00 | 1000.00 | 230.00 |
| 0032 | 6042000000-E | 1632 | 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH | 40 LF | 3.00 | 120.00 | 3.00 | 120.00 |
| 0033 | 6071010000-E | SP | WATTLE | 100 LF | 5.00 | 500.00 | 5.00 | 500.00 |
| 0034 | 6071020000-E | SP | POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) | 350 LB | 7.00 | 2450.00 | 7.00 | 2450.00 |
| 0035 | 6084000000-E | 1660 | SEEDING AND MULCHING | 0.88 ACR | 3450.00 | 3036.00 | 3450.00 | 3036.00 |
| 0036 | 6090000000-E | 1661 | SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING | 25 LB | 3.00 | 75.00 | 3.00 | 75.00 |
| 0037 | 6093000000-E | 1661 | FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING | 0.13 TON | 1000.00 | 130.00 | 1000.00 | 130.00 |
| 0038 | 6108000000-E | 1665 | FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING | 0.25 TON | 1000.00 | 250.00 | 1000.00 | 250.00 |
| 0039 | 6117000000-N | SP | RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL | 2 EA | 250.00 | 500.00 | 250.00 | 500.00 |

MAR 05, 2015 02:46 PM

CUMBERLAND

TIP NO W-5206X

45336.3.FR24

10:00 AM 2 / 2 001

MAR 04 2015 DF00091
0.290 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0301(34)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, ISLANDS & MARKINGS

US 301 @ SR 1121 & SR 2243

| | | | | |
|------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| CONTRACT TOTAL | TOTAL | 431767.50 | TOTAL | 462718.05 |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | SUB-TOTAL | 431767.50 | SUB-TOTAL | 462718.05 |
| BIDDERS IN ORDER | CONTRACT TOTAL | | | |
| BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY | 1 | 431767.50 | | |
| HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC | 2 | 462718.05 | | |